
Effective October 6, 2025

104 COLLEGE PARK      ETRO STATION / DISCOVERY DISTRICT

AM SERVICE

PM SERVICE

COLLEGE PARK
METRO STATION - BAY D

(     Discovery District/
Riverdale Park Station)

COLLEGE PARK
METRO STATION - BAY E
(     UMD main campus)

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

RIVERDALE PARK STATION
AT 46TH STREET 

#7 #20#13• •

MON – FRIDEPART ARRIVE

6:33
6:49
7:21
7:37

–   
8:09

12:09

12:25

7:37
8:09
8:25
9:13

10:01
–   
–   
–   
–   

6:48
7:04
7:36
7:52
8:08
8:24

12:24

12:40

7:52
8:24
8:40
9:28

10:16
10:43
11:08
11:33
11:58

6:14
6:30
7:02
7:18

–   
7:50

11:50

12:06

7:18
7:50
8:06
8:54
9:42

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45

6:26
6:42
7:14
7:30

–   
8:02

12:02

12:18

7:30
8:02
8:18
9:06
9:54

–   
–   
–   
–   

8:06 AM–11:50 AM BUSES ARRIVE EVERY 16 MINUTES

12:22 PM TO 7:18 PM BUSES ARRIVE EVERY 16 MINUTES

7:02
7:18
7:50
8:06
8:22
8:38

12:38

12:54

8:06
8:38
8:54
9:42

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10

SHADED TIMES BELOW OPERATE SATURDAY ONLY

AM SERVICE

PM SERVICE

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

RIVERDALE PARK STATION
AT 46TH STREET 

COLLEGE PARK
METRO STATION - BAY D

(     Discovery District/
Riverdale Park Station)

COLLEGE PARK
METRO STATION - BAY E
(     UMD main campus)

#7 #20#13• •

SAT & SUNDEPART ARRIVE
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-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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7:15
7:41
8:07
8:33
8:59
9:25
9:51

10:17
10:43
11:09
11:35

12:01
12:27
12:53

1:19
1:45
2:11
2:37
3:03
3:29
3:55
4:21
4:47
5:13
5:39
6:05
6:31
6:57
7:23
7:49
8:15
8:40
9:05
9:30
9:55

10:20
10:45
11:10
11:35
12:00

7:28
7:54
8:20
8:46
9:12
9:38

10:04
10:30
10:56
11:22
11:48

12:14
12:40

1:06
1:32
1:58
2:24
2:50
3:16
3:42
4:08
4:34
5:00
5:26
5:52
6:18
6:44
7:10
7:36
8:02
8:28
8:53
9:18
9:43

10:08
10:33
10:58
11:23
11:48
12:13

7:41
8:07
8:33
8:59
9:25
9:51

10:17
10:43
11:09
11:35
12:01

12:27
12:53

1:19
1:45
2:11
2:37
3:03
3:29
3:55
4:21
4:47
5:13
5:39
6:05
6:31
6:57
7:23
7:49
8:15
8:40
9:05
9:30
9:55

10:20
10:45
11:10
11:35
12:00
12:25

- :Indicates no service for that stop at that time.

Operates daily; year-round when the University is open

College Park Metro Station / Discovery District College Park Metro Station

NITE RIDE

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service.  Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes 
are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route.  NITE 
Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For 
quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE

I f  you plan to travel  a  short distance,  walking escorts 
are avai lable through the Department of Publ ic  
Safety.  Cal l  (301)  405-3555 to request an escort .

ADA ACCESSIBLE

Our services are ADA access ible .  I f  you 
require a bus with a wheelchair  l i ft ,  p lease 
cal l  (301)  314-2255 to make arrangements .

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

CONTACT INFORMATION: NITE Ride:  301.314.6483For immediate assistance:  301.314.2255 Public Relations: 301.314.0183



104 COLLEGE PARK      ETRO STATION / DISCOVERY DISTRICT
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Stops 7-19 are serviced 
Mon.–Fri. until 10:30 PM 
only. On weekends, service 
terminates at College Park 
Metro Station.
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1001

1701

1705

1709

2636

2632

2652

2004

2103

2105

2104

2111

2115

6001

2116

2112

2138

2140

2106

2102

2005

2651

1726

1102

1106

1121

1125

1129

1001

Regents Drive Garage

Mitchell Building

Memorial Chapel

Montgomery Hall

Ritchie Coliseum

Baltimore Avenue and Campus Drive

Campus Drive and Paint Branch Trail

College Park Metro Station - Bay D (     Discovery District/Riverdale Park Station ) 

River Road at Anacostia Building

River Road and Rivertech Court

Anacostia Building

College Park Academy

5600 Rivertech Court

Riverdale Park Station at 46th Street

5600 Rivertech Court

College Park Academy

5801 University Research Court

5850 University Research Court

River Road and Rivertech Court

River Road at Anacostia Building

College Park Metro Station - Bay E  (     UMD main campus )

Campus Drive and Paint Branch Trail

Glenn L. Martin Wind Tunnel

A.V. Williams Building

Paint Branch Drive and Technology Drive

Regents Drive and Paint Branch Drive

Regents Drive at XFINITY Center

Regents Drive and Farm Drive

Regents Drive Garage

Stop #STOP ID # Stop Location

Provides real-time bus 

arrival info, notifications, 

alerts and multimodal

trip planning tools.

Transit

dotsUMD.fyi/transit-app10

Provides NITE Ride and 

Paratransit services to the 

UMD Community.

dotsUMD.fyi/terp-ride-app10

I M P O R T A N T
A P P S

Terp Ride


