## 104 COLLEGE PARK METRO STATION / DISCOVERY DISTRICT

## College Park Metro Station / Discovery District

DEPART		MON — FRI		ARRIVE			
REGENTS DRIVE Garage	COLLEGE PARK METRO STATION - BAY D (→ Discovery District/ Riverdale Park Station)	RIVERDALE PARK STATION AT 46TH STREET	COLLEGE PARK METRO STATION – BAY E (→ UMD main campus)	REGENTS DRIVE Garage			
•	#7	#13	#20	•			
AM SERVICE							
6:14	6:26	6:33	6:48	7:02			
6:30	6:42	6:49	7:04	7:18			
7:02	7:14	7:21	7:36	7:50			
7:18	7:30	7:37	7:52	8:06			
-	-	-	8:08	8:22			
7:50	8:02	8:09	8:24	8:38			
8:06 AM—11:50 AM BUSES ARRIVE EVERY 16 MINUTES							
11:50	12:02	12:09	12:24	12:38			
PM SERVICE							
12:06	12:18	12:25	12:40	12:54			
12:22 PM TO 7:18 PM BUSES ARRIVE EVERY 16 MINUTES							
7:18	7:30	7:37	7:52	8:06			
7:50	8:02	8:09	8:24	8:38			
8:06	8:18	8:25	8:40	8:54			
8:54	9:06	9:13	9:28	9:42			
9:42	9:54	10:01	10:16	10:30			
10:30	_	_	10:43	10:55			
10:55	-	_	11:08	11:20			
11:20	-	_	11:33	11:45			
11:45	_	_	11:58	12:10			

## College Park Metro Station

DEPART		SAT & SUN		ARRIVE			
REGENTS DRIVE Garage	COLLEGE PARK METRO STATION - BAY D ( > Discovery District/ Riverdale Park Station)	RIVERDALE PARK STATION AT 46TH STREET	COLLEGE PARK METRO STATION – BAY E (→ UMD main campus)	REGENTS DRIVE Garage			
•	#7	#13	#20	•			
		AM SERVICE					
	SHADED TIMES BELOW OPERATE SATURDAY ONLY						
7:15	-	-	7:28	7:41			
7:41	-	-	7:54	8:07			
8:07	-	-	8:20	8:33			
8:33	-	-	8:46	8:59			
8:59	-	-	9:12	9:25			
9:25	-	-	9:38	9:51			
9:51	-	-	10:04	10:17			
10:17	-	-	10:30	10:43			
10:43	-	-	10:56	11:09			
11:09	-	-	11:22	11:35			
11:35	-	-	11:48	12:01			
		PM SERVICE					
12:01	-	-	12:14	12:27			
12:27	-	-	12:40	12:53			
12:53	-	-	1:06	1:19			
1:19	-	-	1:32	1:45			
1:45	-	-	1:58	2:11			
2:11	-	-	2:24	2:37			
2:37	-	-	2:50	3:03			
3:03	-	-	3:16	3:29			
3:29	-	-	3:42	3:55			
3:55	-	-	4:08	4:21			
4:21 4:47	-	-	4:34 5:00	4:47 5:13			
	-	-	5:26				
5:13 5:39	-	-		5:39			
6:05	-		5:52 6:18	6:05 6:31			
6:31	-	-	6:44	6:57			
6:57	-	-	7:10	7:23			
7:23	-		7:36	7:49			
7:23			8:02	8:15			
7:49 8:15	-	-	8:02	8:15			
8:15	-	-	8:53	9:05			
9:05	-	-	9:18	9:05			
9:05	-	-	9:18	9:30			
9:55	-	-	10:08	10:20			
10:20	-	-	10:08	10:20			
10:20	<u>-</u>	-	10:33	11:10			
11:10	-	-	11:23	11:10			
11:10	-		11:48	12:00			
12:00			12:13	12:25			
12.00	-	-	12.13	12.20			

-: Indicates no service for that stop at that time.

Operates daily; year-round when the University is open

Effective October 6, 2025

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE

ADA ACCESSIBLE

NITE RIDE

If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts are available through the Department of Public Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort.

Our services are ADA accessible. If you require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.

Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

**CONTACT INFORMATION:** 

For immediate assistance: 301.314.2255

Public Relations: 301.314.0183

NITE Ride: 301.314.6483

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service. Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes

are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route.  $\ensuremath{\mathsf{NITE}}$ 





## 104 COLLEGE PARK METRO STATION / DISCOVERY DISTRICT

